

2020 Membership Application

Membership applying for (Please check one):

□ New Membership

Renewing Membership

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

Today's Date:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Birth Month:	Birth Day:	
Membership Rates		

Membership rates: Annual fees are based on the entire calendar year for \$40.00 per year.

By signing below I hereby apply to become a member of Lynn's Dance Club. I agree to be bound by the rules of Lynn's Dance Club. I also agree that if email address is supplied, to receive email marketing from Lynn's Dance Club. NC state law requires at least a 72 hour waiting period. Bylaws are available upon request.

Signature	Date
FOR STAFF USE ONLY	
DB Add Date: Special Notes:	Card Made: 🗆 Yes 🗆 No
Paid By: 🗌 Cash 🔲 Check # 🗌 Credit Card 🗌	Other Expiration Date:

Lynn's Dance Club is owned and operated by: TWB Entertainment, LLC 4819 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 (704) 527-3064 www.thelynnsdanceclub.com – info@thelynnsdanceclub.com